Enclosures 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 529–24
RSC Series NEMA 3R Screw Cover Wall Mount
Part Number Price Body/Door
Steel Gauge
Enclosure Size
HxWxD
Knockout
Patterns
RSC040404* <---> 16/16 4x4x4 (102x102x102) A
RSC040604* <---> 16/16 6x4x4 (152x102x102) A
RSC060604 <---> 16/16 6x6x4 (152x152x102) A-B-A
RSC060606 <---> 16/16 6x6x6 (152x152x152) A-B-A
RSC060804 <---> 16/16 8x6x4 (203x152x102) A-B-A
RSC060806 <---> 16/16 8x6x6 (203x152x152) A-B-A
RSC080804 <---> 16/16 8x8x4 (203x203x102) A-B-A
RSC080806 <---> 16/16 8x8x6 (203x203x152) A-B-A
RSC081004 <---> 16/16 10x8x4 (254x203x102) A-B-A
RSC081006 <---> 16/16 10x8x6 (254x203x152) A-B-A
RSC081206 <---> 16/16 12x8x6 (305x203x152) A-B-A
RSC101004 <---> 16/16 10x10x4 (254x254x102) B-A-F-F-A
RSC101006 <---> 16/16 10x10x6 (254x254x152) B-A-F-F-A
RSC101204 <---> 16/16 12x10x4 (305x254x102) B-A-F-F-A
RSC101206 <---> 16/16 12x10x6 (305x254x152) B-A-F-F-A
RSC121204 <---> 16/16 12x12x4 (305x305x102) B-A-F-F-A-B
RSC121206 <---> 16/16 12x12x6 (305x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B
RSC121208 <---> 16/16 12x12x8 (305x305x203) No Knockouts
RSC121210 <---> 16/16 12x12x10 (305x305x254) No Knockouts
RSC121504 <---> 16/16 15x12x4 (381x305x102) B-A-F-F-A-B
RSC121506 <---> 16/16 15x12x6 (381x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B
RSC121806 <---> 16/16 18x12x6(457x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B
RSC121808 <---> 16/16 18x12x8 (457x305x203) No Knockouts
RSC151806 <---> 16/16 18x15x6 (457x381x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
RSC151808 <---> 16/16 18x15x8 (457x381x203) No Knockouts
RSC161610 <---> 16/16 16x16x10 (406x406x254) No Knockouts
RSC181804 <---> 16/16 18x18x4 (457x457x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
RSC181806 <---> 16/16 18x18x6 (457x457x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
RSC181808 <---> 16/16 18x18x8 (457x457x203) No Knockouts
RSC182406 <---> 16/16 24x18x6 (610x457x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
RSC182408 <---> 14/14 24x18x8 (610x457x203) No Knockouts
RSC202408 <---> 14/14 24x20x8 (610x508x203) No Knockouts
RSC242406 <---> 14/14 24x24x6 (610x610x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
RSC242408 <---> 14/14 24x24x8 (610x610x203) No Knockouts
RSC242412 <---> 14/14 24x24x12 (610x610x305) No Knockouts
RSC242416 <---> 14/14 24x24x16 (610x610x406) No Knockouts
RSC243008 <---> 14/14 30x24x8 (762x610x203) No Knockouts
RSC243612 <---> 12/12 36x24x12 (914x610x305) No Knockouts
RSC303012 <---> 12/12 30x30x12 (762x762x305) No Knockouts
RSC303016 <---> 12/12 30x30x16 (762x762x406) No Knockouts
RSC303612 <---> 12/12 36x30x12 (914x762x305) No Knockouts
RSC363612 <---> 12/12 36x36x12 (914x914x305) No Knockouts
RSC363616 <---> 12/12 36x36x16 (914x914x406) No Knockouts
RSC364816 <---> 12/12 48x36x16 (1219x914x406) No Knockouts
Note:  Dimensions in inches (millimeters); letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Note 1:  For removal of cover, move
downward, then outward.